Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 5/16/2025
Berkeley County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail

Shepherdstown R 1900 12050 6:00AM | 6:00PM Flaggers in Place

WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive

45

Apple Harvest Dr

14.50

15.25

7:00 AM

5:30 PM

Temporary barrier in place

Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement Rock Cliff Dr 1.30 Traffic may experience intermittent delays
Grant County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Minor Drainage Structures Countywide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Debris Removal Countywide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Hampshire County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Pothole Patching
Pothole Patching
Paving
Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asp & Agg
Debris Removal
Debris Removal

Route Type

us
us
wv
Cco
(010
(610

Route Number

50
50
259
1/3
13

Route Name

Northwestern Tpke
Northwestern Tpke
Carpers Pk

Donaldson School Rd

Christian Church Rd
S Branch River Rd

BMP

8.40
8.40
8.70
0.00
2.00
1.00

EMP

8.90
8.90
11.70
3.29
4.50
4.00

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00PM
3:00PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Detail

Flaggers in Place

Hardy County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway Co 55/1 Old Strasburg Rd 0.00 1.51 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway Cco 55/1 Old Strasburg Rd 0.00 1.51 6:30 AM 3:00PM
Sweeping CcO 14/1 Whetzel Hollow Rd 0.00 6.75 6:30 AM 3:00 PM




Jefferson Co Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine Cco 9/6 Engle Rd 0.00 0.32 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pothole Patching HA 977 Shannondale Ln 0.00 1.01 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway HA 921 Sylvan Ct 0.00 0.04 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway HA 938 Blackberry Ln 0.00 0.28 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Minor Drainage Structures HA 977 Shannondale Ln 0.00 1.01 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal Countywide 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Mineral County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal
Debris Removal

Morgan County HQ/Shop

Route Type

us
us
us
us
Wwv
(610
(610
(610
(610
(610
(010
(010
(610
(010
HA
HA

Route Number

50
50
220
220
956

46/5
46/9
46/4
16
16/1
16/2
28/4
28/6
955
964

Route Name

Northwestern Tpke
Northwestern Tpke
New Creek Hwy
New Creek Hwy
Rocket Center Rd
Knobley Rd
Jake Staggers Rd
Susan Fleek Rd
Green Mountain Rd
Headsville Fountain Rd
Fried Meat Ridge Rd
Push Root Rd
Baker Hollow Rd
John Chaney Rd
Glen Echo Rd
Yellowbrick Rd

BMP

0.00
0.00
8.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Worked Limits

EMP

21.02
21.02
15.11
15.11
4.18
24.25
3.43
2.05
4.93
10.98
4.18
4.74
3.19
0.81
1.73
0.36

StartTime

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place
One Lane with Flaggers in Place

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




Mowing - Non Expressway WV 9 Martinsburg Rd 16.16 17.44 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Skip Patching 010] 12 Magnolia Rd 0.95 1.15 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Berkeley Springs Bypass

Cco

38/14

Sugar Hollow Rd

1.28

Continuous

Continuous

North entrance permanently closed. Widening
and realigning Sugar Hollow Road. Utilizing
flaggers - motorists may experience intermittent
delays.

Berkeley Springs Bypass us 522 Valley Rd 0.00 18.74 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Motorists may experience intermittent delays
District Five Expressway-US 9/340 Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Sweeping Wwv 9 Charlestown Rd 14.50 14.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal wv 9 Charlestown Rd 0.00 17.30 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 340 William L. Wilson Fwy 0.00 16.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 340 William L. Wilson Fwy 0.00 16.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

I-81 Section One HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Brush Control -- Machine
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Sweeping

Route Type

Route Number

81
81
81
81
81

Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime
Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Interstate 81 11.00 13.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Interstate 81 16.00 20.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Interstate 81 18.00 26.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Detail

Interstate 81 Lighting I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Work is outside of shoulder
Interstate 81 Lighting Interstate 81 0.00 Work is outside of shoulder
Corridor H Section Two HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail




Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Herbicide Spraying
Herbicide Spraying
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

Corridor H Knobley Expressway

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH

8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91

Worked Limits

38.30
38.30
38.30
38.30
38.30
38.30
31.51
31.51
31.51
31.51

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




