Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 5/16/2025

Daily Road Report			Reporting Date.	3/16/2023				
Berkeley County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Paving	WV	45	Shepherdstown Rd	19.00	20.50	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	Flaggers in Place
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive	WV	45	Apple Harvest Dr	14.50	15.25	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Temporary barrier in place
Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement	CO	10	Rock Cliff Dr	1.30	1.40	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Traffic may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Grant County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Minor Drainage Structures			Countywide			6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Debris Removal			Countywide			6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Hampshire County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	<b>StartTime</b>	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance Maintenance								
Pothole Patching	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	8.40	8.90	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	8.40	8.90	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Paving	WV	259	Carpers Pk	8.70	11.70	7:00 AM	7:00 PM	Flaggers in Place
Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asp & Agg	CO	1/3	Donaldson School Rd	0.00	3.29	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Debris Removal	CO	13	Christian Church Rd	2.00	4.50	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Debris Removal	СО	8	S Branch River Rd	1.00	4.00	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas  Hardy County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Tioute Type	Houte Humber	Houte Hume	5111		Startimic	LIMITING	Detail
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	СО	55/1	Old Strasburg Rd	0.00	1.51	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	co	55/1	Old Strasburg Rd	0.00	1.51	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Sweeping	CO	14/1	Whetzel Hollow Rd	0.00	6.75	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge					21.7			

Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Jefferson Co				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	СО	9/6	Engle Rd	0.00	0.32	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	HA	977	Shannondale Ln	0.00	1.01	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	HA	921	Sylvan Ct	0.00	0.04	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	HA	938	Blackberry Ln	0.00	0.28	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structures	HA	977	Shannondale Ln	0.00	1.01	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal			Countywide			7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Mineral County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Debris Removal	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	0.00	21.02	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	0.00	21.02	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	US	220	New Creek Hwy	8.00	15.11	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	US	220	New Creek Hwy	8.00	15.11	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	WV	956	Rocket Center Rd	0.00	4.18	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	СО	9	Knobley Rd	0.00	24.25	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	СО	46/5	Jake Staggers Rd	0.00	3.43	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	CO	46/9	Susan Fleek Rd	0.00	2.05	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	СО	46/4	Green Mountain Rd	0.00	4.93	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	СО	16	Headsville Fountain Rd	0.00	10.98	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	co	16/1	Fried Meat Ridge Rd	0.00	4.18	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	co	16/2	Push Root Rd	0.00	4.74	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	со	28/4	Baker Hollow Rd	0.00	3.19	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	со	28/6	John Chaney Rd	0.00	0.81	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	HA	955	Glen Echo Rd	0.00	1.73	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Debris Removal	HA	964	Yellowbrick Rd	0.00	0.36	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Morgan County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	<b>EMP</b>	<b>StartTime</b>	EndTime	Detail

Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	9	Martinsburg Rd	16.16	17.44	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Skip Patching	СО	12	Magnolia Rd	0.95	1.15	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Berkeley Springs Bypass	СО	38/14	Sugar Hollow Rd	0.00	1.28	Continuous	Continuous	North entrance permanently closed. Widening and realigning Sugar Hollow Road. Utilizing flaggers - motorists may experience intermittent delays.
Construction Projects								
Berkeley Springs Bypass	US	522	Valley Rd	0.00	18.74	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Motorists may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Five Expressway-US 9/340				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Sweeping	WV	9	Charlestown Rd	14.50	14.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	WV	9	Charlestown Rd	0.00	17.30	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	340	William L. Wilson Fwy	0.00	16.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	340	William L. Wilson Fwy	0.00	16.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-81 Section One HQ/Shop				<b>Worked Limits</b>				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	1	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	I	81	Interstate 81	11.00	13.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	81	Interstate 81	16.00	20.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Sweeping	I	81	Interstate 81	18.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects					06.5		0.00.5::	W 11 11 11 11 11
Interstate 81 Lighting	<u> </u>	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Work is outside of shoulder
Interstate 81 Lighting		81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Work is outside of shoulder
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Section Two HQ	_	_		Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	<b>Detail</b>
Maintenance Maintenance								

1	1	I I	l	I	1 1	l		ı
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30		5:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Herbicide Spraying	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Herbicide Spraying	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Knobley Expressway				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								